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Floors beyond expectations
The homes we live in are never just bricks and mortar or glass 
and steel; they also represent chapters of our lives and places 
of sanctuary. Within this inspiration and design guide you will 

find floors that can transform the way a home looks, feels and is 
lived in. Floors that go beyond your expectations. 

WWW.KAHRS.COM

Floors everyone can enjoy

Our home is where we live, breathe, 
sleep and where our children and 
pets grow up. Naturally, we want 
our indoor environment to promote 
comfort and health. That’s why we’ve 
made our floors phthalate-free. 
The floors in this guide require minimal maintenance and are 
made of waterproof material. The ceramic coating provides 
a smooth surface so also makes the floors resistant to daily 
wear and tear, preventing the floor from getting ingrained 
with dirt and grime.

Whatever you and your family including your pets have 
planned, our floors will live with you for generations.
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Beautiful floors are 
about the details

170 years of wood. Reimagined.

Kährs have a 170 year old 
passion around designing 
and producing beautiful 
long-lasting floors. 

Details are important to us as they are to you, such as; 
beautiful colour hues, large plank sizes, pattern designs, 
soft bevel edges & graining texture. We create our 
floors in different grades from calm to rustic allowing 
you to choose your own style to suit your home. 

Details on the surface are where we bring our expertise; 
highlighting knots, sealing the surface with an Ultra Matt 
finish to replicate the soft sheen of an oiled floor and 
protected by our unique ceramic coating. It is a given we 
also make our floors soft underfoot and quiet to walk on.

Colour tones

We have worked hard to describe every detail on the 
colour tones on each of our floor designs, where we 
explain details around the base colour, undertones 
and the main hues. What ever colour scheme you are 
designing we have a floor to finish it off. 

Ultra matt finish

It is amazing how a single floor can vary when different 
finishes are applied. Love the current popular dead flat 
paint appearance? Then select one of our floors where we 
highlight it has an Ultra Matt sheen finish which has around 
a 3% sheen level, making the floor feel and look as if it was 
made from newly sawn timber.

Brushed texture

By using the most advanced EIR technology we can 
bring depth to the surface of the floor creating a slightly 
brushed textured finish, so look out for products where 
we highlighted they are EIR Embossed. 

Design finishes to look 
out for in this guide 
Our floors are interior design products, and just like 

choosing paint finishes or furniture we work hard 

at offering you the surface finish and colour tones you 

require. Whether you’re planning a full renovation 

or just dreaming for now, let us help you spark your 

imagination with this guide. 
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Kährs leading the way on 
flooring sustainability

ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSIBILITY

We feel that not only is it important for sustainability to be one of the main 
pillars of our business, but that we also have an environmental responsibility. 
Choosing a Kährs floor is a smart and green choice for the environment, both 
indoors and for our planet.

Kährs are one of the world’s oldest and most innovative manufacturers of 
flooring. Our innovations have radically transformed the global flooring 
industry and contributed towards sustainable development. We are always 
trying to find ways to make our production process more environmentally 
friendly.

Through the environmentally conscious production, we do our best to 
continually drive sustainable development in the flooring industry. 

To find out more on how we lead the flooring industry on offering 

transparency on our environmental responsibilities, download 

our environmental certifications and learn more about what 

sustainability means to us at Kährs.
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Responsibility at 
every step

Embracing the highest standards and 

regulations we take responsibility 

throughout our value chain. Together 

with our stakeholders, we deliver a 

positive impact on people and planet.

Natural 
designs

Designs and colours 

inspired by nature for 

increased well-being 

through biophilia.

Healthy homes 
& interiors

Responsible chemical use 

ensures healthy indoor air-

quality and homes.

Transparent 
climate footprint

A target of 100% Environmentally 

Product Declared products, giving 

transparency in how much a Kährs 

product will contribute to reducing  

the CO2 impact.

Long-lasting 
quality

All Kährs floors can either be 

maintained, repaired, and 

refurbished to extend their 

lifetime.

Contribute to 
better living

Certified and 

environmentally declared 

floors which contribute to 

environmentally-friendly 

homes and buildings.

Powered by 
renewables

From 2024 all Kährs 

flooring production 

is powered through 

renewable energy.

Closing 
the loop

The majority of Kährs floors 

consist of either renewable 

materials, recycled materials or 

materials which can be recycled 

into new floors or new products.

Now more than ever 
people are asking “whats 
in my floor?”
All the floors shown in this guide come 

with the highest level of chemical testing, 

below we explain what each Eco test 

certificate covers for your peace of mind.

The M1 emission class is a Finnish certification for 
building materials, including flooring, signifying low 
emissions of volatile organise compounds (VOCs) 
into the indoor air. Products with the M1 label 
are considered to have very low emissions and 
contribute to a healthier indoor environment. 

FloorScore is an indoor air quality (IAQ) certification 
for flooring. It signifies that a product has been 
independently tested and meets strict standards for 
volatile organic compound (VOC) emissions, ensuring 
it contributes to healthier indoor air. 

The “A+” eco label for flooring measures indoor air 
quality. An A+ rating, the highest possible, signifies 
that the flooring emits minimal to no pollutants, 
contributing to healthier indoor air. 
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Our product features
PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Ceramic coating
Most LVT’s sold in UK come with 

a low-quality PU coating offering 

little resistant to dirt and stains, our 

ceramic coating ensures our floors are 

scratch, dirt and stain resistant.

Acoustic underlay 
Apart from our 120 x 720 x 5mm 

herringbones all our Click LVT floors 

come with an acoustic underlay 

achieving up to 20DBs, ensuring that 

they are not only soft underfoot but 

quiet to walk on.

Warranties
We offer a 30-year warranty for our 

0.7mm wear layer designs, 20 years 

for our 0.55mm designs & 10 years for 

our 0.3mm designs.

Phthalate free 
All our LVT floors are Phthalate free 

supporting better indoor air quality. 

Waterproof material 
All our LVT floors are made from 

waterproof material and suited for 

all rooms in the home including 

bathrooms, kitchens & hallways.

For under floor heating
All our LVT floors are warranted 

for all types of under floor heating 

systems including electric and 

water-pump systems.

Easy fit
All our Click products are designed to 

be easy to fit, with little preparation 

or waiting time after installation. Our 

Click products if correctly installed 

around doorways do not need a 

threshold bar at doorways.

Soft micro bevel 
All our LVT floors feature a soft micro 

bevel that ensures each plank or tile 

stands out whilst creating no issues 

with maintenance or cleaning.

Brushed features
EIR embossing technology creates a 

textured almost gentle brushing effect 

to create an authentic look and feel to 

our wood Plank & Pattern designs.

Conservatory friendly
Our Gluedown designs can be installed 

into large sunrooms or conservatories 

by using special heat sensitive adhesive 

without any issues. Our Click products 

can also be installed into sunrooms and 

conservatories if the heat is regulated. 

Low sheen
Some of our LVT designs feature our 

Ultra Matt finish ensuring one of the 

lowest sheen levels in the market. 

So many design options
In addition to our wood Planks, we have 

Herringbone & Chevron pattern options 

to create endless design opportunities to 

help create a unique floor. 
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Proven quality 
Quality is easy to promise, but only time can truly validate that 
promise. Lasting quality isn’t measured in days or months, but in 
years and decades. With a heritage spanning almost 170 years, 
Kährs has consistently upheld our commitment to quality.

It’s not just a claim for us - it’s a legacy we’ve kept cultivating. 
It’s a circular force of quality. Every floor we produce reflects 
this dedication. Crafted with precision and care, our floors 
embodies this pursuit. But the floors are merely the end result of 
something else - an attitude. An attitude that stipulates quality in 
all the steps of the process - internally and externally: purchase, 
production, sales and customer service.

No matter where, we provide an experience that withstands the 
test of time, not just for today, but for tomorrow and all the days 
beyond. As market leader it’s something that’s expected from us. 
If we want to keep that position it’s our responsibility to not just 
meet these expectations. But to go beyond them.

Our warranty and 
promise to you
We don’t work with any gimmicks around our 

warranties such as offers of lifetime warranties that 

last for only 10 years. You can see below we offer 

simple transparent warranties around all our LVT floors 

and our promise to you is that they are genuine.

Depending which product you choose we offer: 

0.7 wear layer:    	30 year residential warranty	

	 15 year commercial warranty

0.55 wear layer:  	20 year residential warranty	

	 10 year commercial warranty 

0.3 wear layer:    	10 year residential warranty	

	 5 year commercial warranty

All our LVT flooring products are suitable 

for any type of under floor heating system 

which is covered within your warranty.

Visit our website and find out 

more on our warranties and 

how to register them with an 

approved Kährs dealer.
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GLUEDOWN DESIGNS

Our Gluedown wood & stone formats allow you to create your own design 

floor. You can easily add in feature borders and work with different pattern 

designs due to the construction format.

Gluedown formats are warranted for all rooms within the home including 

large sunrooms or conservatories and are suitable for any type of under 

floor heating system. Due to being glued to the subfloor, Gluedown 

format constructions require no expansion details and can be installed 

directly up to walls.

CLICK DESIGNS

Our Rigid click wood & stone designs allow you to install a floor without 

any adhesive. All our Click designs apart from our 120 x 720 x 5mm 

herringbones, come with an integrated soundproof and waterproof 

underlay providing you with one of the quietest floors to walk on in the 

market in addition to being soft underfoot. 

Our click designs require a small expansion detail that can be hidden 

by one of our matching mouldings.  The Click designs come the latest 

technology in locking joint systems that guarantees your floor will not gap 

and can be easily uplifted and relayed if need be.

Click formats are warranted for all rooms within the home including large 

sunrooms or conservatories where the room temperature is regulated.  

All Click formats are suitable for any type of under floor heating system.

What format is best for you?
Pattern options

On each product page you will see each format our 
designs come in for easy refrence.

Choose from one of our classic Chevron or Herringbone 
pattern designs with an option to match with the same 
colour Plank design.

How to choose your 
perfect floor
Our best advice when it comes to choosing a floor: go with your heart. 

However, there are some important aspects to consider in the 
selection process, and to help, we have compiled a short checklist 
to guide you. 

The best thing to do is to visit one of our approved retailers, as 
nothing beats seeing and feeling our floors to get a true grasp of 
their design features.

Clean, calm and elegant – or rustic, rich in patina, knots and 
cracks? Kährs offers a selection of different designs, each with 
a unique character. 

Calm or rustic grades?

CALM

Our calm grade designs are where you will find 

floors that have a clean calm grade wood design, 

achieving a sophisticated look in any interior.

WARM & LIVELY

Our warm & lively wood collections feature 

warm and lively wood grading. The authentic 

wood designs are enhanced by realistic wood 

graining and knots

RUSTIC

Our rustic grade wood collections offer 

characterful rustic wood designs with lots 

of colour variation enhanced  by registered 

embossing for an authentic look and feel.

KÄHRS FLOOR PLANNER 

We developed a digital floor planner to help you choose the ideal 
floor for your home. It allows you to quickly and easily upload an 
image of your interior, and then simply browse around our broad 
portfolio of floors and try them out until you find your favourite. 
This technology enables you to get a real impression of what the 
floor will look like in your home.

Download 
floor planner. 
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Choose your colour Overview to all our wood design by colour tone

PERCEPTION

WOOD

Pages 17, 22, 27

FUSION
Pages 18, 23, 28

VISION
Pages 19, 24, 29

ILLUSION
Pages 20, 25, 30

INTENTION
Pages 21, 26, 31

REDWOOD
Page 57, 85

SAREK
Page 63, 56

TIVEDEN
Page 55, 73

CALDER
Page 59

SCHWARZWALD

Page 47, 72

YUKON
Page 52, 68

HANMER
Page 49, 71

FONTIN

Page 61

WENTWOOD
Page 53, 74

AMBER
Page 77

CREMELLO
Page 78

PALOMINO
Page 79

PERLINO
Page 80

OULANKA
Page 43, 82

HUMBOLDT
Page 75

BELLUNO
Page 87

TAIGA
Page 51, 83

SAPO
Page 48, 84

OTAGO
Pages 90

KILSBERGEN
Page 43, 91

BLAIKEN
Page 50, 92

FOLOI
Page 93

AKKELIS
Page 94

TAKAYNA
Page 95

DIDNOK
Page 96

COCONINO
Page 44, 97

MOESGAARD
Page 46, 98

THURINGIAN
Page 45, 99

MARRONE
Page 101

OVERO
Page 102

ROAN
Page 103

SABIANO
Page 104

TOBIANO
Page 105

DOVECOT
Page 33

FOXALL
Page 34

SAHAM
Page 35

LAPONIA
Page 36

SPREEWALD
Page 37

JASMUND
Page 38

HARZ
Page 40

SUMAVA
Page 39

RABICANO
Page 106

SNOWDONIA
Page 70

TOVERO
Page 107

KOMI
Page 58

WHINFELL
Pages 54, 64, 69

SAXON
Page 66, 88

VALDIVIAN
Page 60
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Perception

A smooth, cool, greige base. Subtle 
shift in light grey nuances offers 
a clean & calm wood appearance 
ideal for a minimalistic interior 
design. Ultra Matt sheen.

Product code: Click 0.7: LTCCW2501-145 
Size: 145 x 665.4 x 6 mm
Pack size: 1.351m2

Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay

CHEVRON

Chevron, Herringbone & Plank 
SPC Click Collection

SENSATION

Sensations is our premier collection in both design and in size.

Choose from one of largest XXL sized Planks, Chevrons and 

Herringbone designs all matching in colour allowing you to mix 

up rooms with different patterns but maintain the colour tone 

you love. Sensations has been designed to not only feel like real 

wood but look like it in size and graining definition.

Price: £58.95 m2 INC VAT for all Sensation products
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Fusion

Soft, pale blonde colours with 
undertones of honey. The calm, 
natural wood creates a floor 
which will give any space a 
luxurious feel. Ultra Matt sheen.

CHEVRON

Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay

Vision
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay

CHEVRON

A combination of beige 
hues and a clean grade of 
timber creates a soothing 
colour. Ultra Matt sheen.

Product code: Click 0.7: LTCCW2502-145 
Size: 145 x 665.4 x 6 mm
Pack size: 1.351m2

Product code: Click 0.7: LTCCW2503-145
Size: 145 x 665.4 x 6 mm
Pack size: 1.351m2
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Illusion
CHEVRON

Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay

A rich and deep natural 
golden-brown Oak colour with 
a slight rustic wood grade. 
Effortlessly creates a cozy feel. 
Ultra Matt sheen.

Intention
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay

CHEVRON

A warm, dark undertone in 
contrast with the honey-coloured 
Oak. Natural features such as 
knots and cracks emphasize the 
authentic, slightly rustic design. 
Ultra Matt sheen. 

Product code: Click 0.7: LTCCW2504-145 
Size: 145 x 665.4 x 6 mm
Pack size: 1.351m2

Product code: Click 0.7: LTCCW2505-145
Size: 145 x 665.4 x 6 mm
Pack size: 1.351m2
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Perception

A smooth, cool, greige base. Subtle 
shift in light grey nuances offers 
a clean & calm wood appearance 
ideal for a minimalistic interior 
design. Ultra Matt sheen.

Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay

HERRINGBONE

Fusion

Soft, pale blonde colours with 
undertones of honey. The calm, 
natural wood creates a floor 
which will give any space a 
luxurious feel. Ultra Matt sheen.

HERRINGBONE

Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay

Product code: Click 0.7: LTCCW2501-103
Size: 103.3 x 590.5 x 6 mm
Pack size: 0.977 m2

Product code: Click 0.7: LTCHW2502-103
Size: 103.3 x 590.5 x 6 mm
Pack size: 0.977 m2
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Vision

A combination of beige 
hues and a clean grade of 
timber creates a soothing 
colour. Ultra Matt sheen.

Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay

HERRINGBONE

Illusion

A rich and deep natural 
golden-brown Oak colour with 
a slight rustic wood grade. 
Effortlessly creates a cozy feel. 
Ultra Matt sheen.

HERRINGBONE

Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay

Product code: Click 0.7: LTCHW2503-103
Size: 103.3 x 590.5 x 6 mm
Pack size: 0.977 m2

Product code: Click 0.7: LTCHW2504-103
Size: 103.3 x 590.5 x 6 mm
Pack size: 0.977 m2
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Intention
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay

HERRINGBONE

A warm, dark undertone in 
contrast with the honey-coloured 
Oak. Natural features such as 
knots and cracks emphasize the 
authentic, slightly rustic design. 
Ultra Matt sheen. 

Product code: Click 0.7: LTCHW2505-103
Size: 103.3 x 590.5 x 6 mm
Pack size: 0.977 m2

Perception
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay 

PLANK

A smooth cool greige base on a 
large plank design. The subtle 
shift in light grey nuances offers 
a clean, calm wood appearance 
perfect for a minimalistic interior 
design. Ultra Matt sheen.

Product code: Click 0.7: LTCLW2501-241
Size: 241.3 x 1815 x 6 mm
Pack size: 1.752 m2
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Vision
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay 

PLANK

A combination of beige hues and 
a clean grade of timber creates a 
soothing colour for a large plank 
floor. Ultra Matt sheen.

Product code: Click 0.7: LTCLW2503-241
Size: 241.3 x 1815 x 6 mm
Pack size: 1.752 m2

Fusion
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay 

PLANK

Soft, pale blonde colours with 
undertones of honey, combined 
with the calm, natural wood 
creates a large plank floor which 
will give any space a luxurious 
feel. Ultra Matt sheen.

Product code: Click 0.7: LTCLW2502-241
Size: 241.3 x 1815 x 6 mm
Pack size: 1.752 m2
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Intention
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay 

PLANK

A warm, dark undertone in 
contrast with the honey-coloured 
Oak. Natural features such as 
knots & cracks emphasize the 
authentic, slightly rustic large 
plank design. Ultra Matt sheen. 

Product code: Click 0.7: LTCLW2505-241
Size: 241.3 x 1815 x 6 mm
Pack size: 1.752 m2

Illusion 
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay 

PLANK

A rich and deep natural golden-
brown Oak colour with a slight 
rustic wood grade. This large 
plank design effortlessly creates 
a cosy feel. Ultra Matt sheen.

Product code: Click 0.7: LTCLW2504-241
Size: 241.3 x 1815 x 6 mm
Pack size: 1.752 m2
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XXL SPC Planks 
Click Collection

IMPRESSION

Our Impression Wood Collection consists of large wood 

planks measuring 220 x 1828 mm. With natural colours and 

designs, these planks emulate nature through registered 

embossing recreating knots and furrows with utmost 

accuracy. These larger formats also make smaller rooms 

feel larger and give larger rooms an imposing, elegant look.

Dovecot 
Click only | EIR embossed & 20DB underlay 

IMPRESSION

A combination of light gray and 
soft cream graining create a 
subtle but striking large plank 
floor. Deep graining structure 
due to EIR synchrone embossing.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2201-218
Size: 220 x 1828 x 6 mm
Pack size: 1.61 m2

Price: £54.95 m2 INC VAT for all XXL Plank products
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Saham 
Click only | EIR embossed & 20DB underlay 

IMPRESSION

With its brown smoked Oak tone, 
Saham offers an elegant floor 
creating warmth and charm. 
The knots and graining has been 
selected to give a traditional 
rustic appearance due to EIR 
synchrone embossing.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2205-218
Size: 220 x 1828 x 6 mm
Pack size: 1.61 m2

Foxall 
Click only | EIR embossed & 20DB underlay 

IMPRESSION

Classic light brown tones enhance 
the beauty of Foxall. The large 
plank graining structure has been 
carefully selected to give a warm 
rustic appearance due to EIR 
synchrone embossing.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2204-218
Size: 220 x 1828 x 6 mm
Pack size: 1.61 m2
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Spreewald 
Click only | EIR embossed & 20DB underlay 

IMPRESSION

The mix of different shades of 
brown and light grays within 
Spreewald create a warm and rustic 
floor. EIR embossing and a rustic 
grain structure creates a large plank 
floor with texture and depth.  

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2202-218
Size: 220 x 1828 x 6 mm
Pack size: 1.61 m2

Laponia
Click only | EIR embossed & 20DB underlay 

IMPRESSION

Soft light creamy silver tones 
offers a lighter floor design 
in keeping with traditional or 
modern rooms. The large Plank 
has deep graining structure due 
to EIR synchrone embossing.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2208-218
Size: 220 x 1828 x 6 mm
Pack size: 1.61 m2
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Sumava
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay 

IMPRESSION

A beautiful rich Red Oak design, 
creating a lovely warm feel to any 
home. Features EIR embossing 
to support a natural grain affect, 
Sumava rounds out our natural 
Oak colour tones that also 
include Jasmund and Sumava. 

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2211-218
Size: 220 x 1828 x 6 mm
Pack size: 1.61 m2

Jasmund 
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay 

IMPRESSION

Our most authentic light Oak 
design with natural rustic 
features, inspired by freshly sawn 
Oak. Jasmund sits beside Harz & 
Sumava in our natural Oak tone 
designs. Features EIR embossing 
to support a natural grain effect 
creating a warm feel to any room. 

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2209-218
Size: 220 x 1828 x 6 mm
Pack size: 1.61 m2
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Herringbone & Matching Plank 
Gluedown Collection

The Collection concept is simple, offering 20 x Gluedown Herringbone designs and 20 matching 

Gluedown Plank designs. All in stock in the UK for quickship. 

The colour bank has been built around offering the largest choice in the UK of Oak tones; natural 

Oak, light Oak, golden Oak & warm Oaks. Our Herringbone designs achieve a Use Class 43 rating 

meaning they can be installed into heavy commercial environments.

HERRINGBONE (GLUEDOWN)
 Size 102 x 457 x 2.5mm
Pack Size 2.78

Price From £44.95m2 INC VAT

PLANK (GLUEDOWN)
 Size 229 x 1219 x 2.5mm
Pack Size 3.9

Price From £37.95m2 INC VAT

 

Harz
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay 

IMPRESSION

A warm Golden Oak tone, Harz 
is slightly darker in colour than 
Jasmund. Harz has beautiful 
rustic features accentuated by EIR 
embossing to support a natural 
grain effect. 

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2210-218
Size: 220 x 1828 x 6 mm
Pack size: 1.61 m2
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Plank
Gluedown: LTDBW2110-229-5

Oulanka
Gluedown

Light gold and brown tones inspired 
by wheat fields. Authentic wood 
colours and features such as knots 
and cracks enhance the natural  
look of this floor.

Plank
Gluedown: LTDBW2302-229-5

Herringbone
Gluedown: LTDBW2302-102

Herringbone
Gluedown: LTDBW2110-102

GLUEDOWN COLLECTION

Kilsbergen 
Gluedown

A light natural oak design, softened 
by a transparent white tone. The 
natural oak colour, grain, knots & 
cracks create an authentic design, 
enhanced by EIR synchrone 
embossing. 

GLUEDOWN COLLECTION
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Plank
Gluedown: LTDBW2311-229-5

Plank
Gluedown: LTDBW2310-229-5

Herringbone
Gluedown: LTDBW2311-102

Herringbone
Gluedown: LTDBW2310-102

GLUEDOWN COLLECTION

Coconino
Gluedown

Thuringian
Gluedown

A light natural oak design, softened 
by cream undertones. The 
natural oak colour, wood grain, 
visible knots and cracks create an 
authentic look enhanced by EIR 
synchrone embossing.

GLUEDOWN COLLECTION

A light natural oak design, softened 
by a transparent white undertone. 
The natural oak colour of Coconino 
with its wood grain, knots & cracks 
create an authentic design enhanced 
by EIR synchrone embossing.
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Plank
Gluedown: LTDBW2009-229-5

Plank
Gluedown: LTDBW2312-229-5

Herringbone
Gluedown: LTDBW2009-102

Herringbone
Gluedown: LTDBW2312-102

GLUEDOWN COLLECTION

Moesgaard
Gluedown

A light natural oak design, softened 
by a white undertone. The natural 
oak colour, grain and visible knots 
and cracks create an authentic 
look enhanced by EIR synchrone 
embossing.

Fontin
Gluedown

Inspired by the warm brown and 
golden tones of a calm summer 
sunset. The authentic natural design 
is enhanced by a subtle wood 
grading. A timeless floor.

GLUEDOWN COLLECTION
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Plank
Gluedown: LTDBW2010-229-5

Plank
Gluedown: LTDBW2122-229-5

Herringbone
Gluedown: LTDBW2010-102

Herringbone
Gluedown: LTDBW2122-102

GLUEDOWN COLLECTION

Sapo
Gluedown

A light natural oak design, softened 
by a white undertone. The natural 
oak colour, grain and visible knots 
and cracks create an authentic 
look enhanced by EIR synchrone 
embossing.

Hanmer
Gluedown

Combining the colours of natural 
oak with nuances from warm sand, 
creating an authentic, natural look. 
Warm nuances and a calm grade 
wood design.

GLUEDOWN COLLECTION
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Plank
Gluedown: LTDBW2115-229-5

Plank
Gluedown: LTDBW2303-229-5

Herringbone
Gluedown: LTDBW2303-102

Herringbone
Gluedown: LTDBW2115-102

GLUEDOWN COLLECTION

Blaiken
Gluedown

Light & warm natural tones, 
inspired by the colours of dried lyme 
grass, give this floor a characterful 
rustical wood appearance. The 
wood grain, knots & cracks are 
enhanced by EIR synchrone 
embossing.

Taiga
Gluedown

Taiga features warm brown tones 
and grey highlights. Natural features 
including knots and cracks emphasize 
the authentic look of this floor.

GLUEDOWN COLLECTION
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Plank
Gluedown: LTDBW2007-229-5

Plank
Gluedown: LTDBW2102-229-5

Herringbone
Gluedown: LTDBW2102-102

Herringbone
Gluedown: LTDBW2007-102

GLUEDOWN COLLECTION

Yukon
Gluedown

Yukon is inspired by the soft 
grey nuances of sun-bleached 
piers, and has remarkable grain 
definition. The clean, calm wood 
design makes it a perfect floor for 
contemporary spaces.

Wentwood
Gluedown

Inspired by deep dark driftwood, 
featuring variations of grey and 
brown. A calm wood graining 
design adds a touch of luxury  to 
contemporary and traditional 
interiors.

GLUEDOWN COLLECTION
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Plank
Gluedown: LTDBW2005-229-5

Plank
Gluedown: LTDBW2004-229-5

Herringbone
Gluedown: LTDBW2004-102 

Herringbone
Gluedown: LTDBW2005-102

GLUEDOWN COLLECTION

Whinfell
Gluedown

Whinfell has a spectrum of warm 
brown and grey tones inspired 
by the Lake district, with a calm 
wood design and a luxurious 
natural impression. 

Tiveden
Gluedown

Deep brown nuances inspired by 
the bark of pines, adding a touch 
of elegance to any interior. The 
grey undertones enhance the calm, 
subtle wood design grading.

GLUEDOWN COLLECTION
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Plank
Gluedown: LTDBW2101-229-5

Plank
Gluedown: LTDBW2116-229-5

Herringbone
Gluedown: LTDBW2101-102

Herringbone
Gluedown: LTDBW2116-102

GLUEDOWN COLLECTION

Sarek
Gluedown

Sarek has beautiful brown 
nuances of sand and soil with 
hints of gray highlights. A 
timeless, classic floor.

Redwood
Gluedown

Redwood has brown and rust
red tones. A timeless floor with a
natural wood design, enhanced
by features such as knots, cracks
and warm hues.

GLUEDOWN COLLECTION
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Plank
Gluedown: LTDBW2008-229-5

Plank
Gluedown: LTDBW2102-229-5

Herringbone
Gluedown: LTDBW2008-102

Herringbone
Gluedown: LTDBW2102-102

GLUEDOWN COLLECTION

Komi
Gluedown

Komi features warm brown tones 
and natural features such as knots 
which emphasizes the authentic 
look of the floor.

Calder
Gluedown

Undertones of soft creamy white 
against a background of dark wood 
makes Calder an elegant floor.

GLUEDOWN COLLECTION
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Plank
Gluedown: LTDBW2104-229-5

Plank
Gluedown: LTDBW2120-229-5

Herringbone
Gluedown: LTDBW2104-102

Herringbone
Gluedown: LTDBW2120-102

GLUEDOWN COLLECTION

Valdivian
Gluedown

Valdivian features a darker 
elegant tone due to its soft and 
subtle white graining.

Schwarzwald
Gluedown

Hues of black smoke with very slight 
gray undertones creates a majestic 
floor that can be used with classic or 
modern interiors.

GLUEDOWN COLLECTION
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Herringbone
Click Collection

HERRINGBONE CLICK

Our large, modern Click herringbone designs provide a 

contemporary alternative to the smaller, more traditional 

Gluedown herringbones featured in this guide. 

With an impressive plank size of 120 × 720mm, they create a bold 

and striking floor statement. Our Click herringbones come with key 

benefit that they can be installed either by Gluing or by floating.

Price: £51.95 m2 INC VAT for all herringbone click products

Sarek has beautiful brown 
nuances of sand and soil with 
hints of gray highlights.  
A timeless, classic floor.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCHW2116L120/R120
Size: 120 x 720 x 5mm
Pack size: 1.04 m2

Sarek
HERRINGBONE CLICK

Click only | EIR embossed
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Redwood

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCHW2101L120/R120
Size: 120 x 720 x 5mm
Pack size: 1.04 m2

Whinfell

Whinfell has a spectrum of warm 
brown and grey tones inspired by 
the Lake district, with a calm wood 
design and a luxurious natural 
impression and warm hues.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCHW2004L120/R120
Size: 120 x 720 x 5mm
Pack size: 1.04 m2

HERRINGBONE CLICK

Click only | EIR embossed

HERRINGBONE CLICK

Click only | EIR embossed

Redwood has brown and rust
red tones. A timeless floor with a
natural wood design, enhanced
by features such as knots, cracks
and warm hues.
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Calm Grades Plank 
SPC Click & Gluedown Collection

BREEZE

Breeze Collection is inspired by the subtle variations in nature created by light gentle winds. The 

collection consists of modern and beautiful colours, from sandy tones transitioning into darker 

shades, creating both depth and calm. 

£51.95 m2 INC VAT for all Click 0.55 

£35.95 m2 INC VAT for all Click 0.3

£37.95 m2 INC VAT for all Gluedown 0.55

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCHW2109L120/R120
Size: 120 x 720 x 5mm
Pack size: 1.04 m2

Saxon

Saxons dark, deep shades of brown 
and grey, combined with detailed 
grain definition, knots and cracks, 
creates a characterful yet elegant 
floor.

HERRINGBONE CLICK

Click only | EIR embossed
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Click and gluedown | Click has 20DB underlay

Yukon

Yukon is inspired by the soft 
grey nuances of sun-bleached 
piers, and has remarkable grain 
definition. The clean, calm wood 
design makes it a perfect floor for 
contemporary spaces.

BREEZE

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2102-218
Size: 218 x 1210 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.11 m2

Product code: Gluedown 0.55: LTDBW2102-229-5
Size: 229 x 1219 x 2.5 mm
Pack size: 3.9 m2

Whinfell
BREEZE

Click and gluedown | Click has 20DB underlay

Whinfell has a spectrum of 
warm brown and grey tones 
inspired by the Lake district, 
with a calm wood design and a 
luxurious natural impression. 

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2004-218
Size: 218 x 1210 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.11 m2

Product code: Click 0.3: LTCLW2004-172
Size: 172 x 1210 x 5 mm
Pack size: 2.08m2

Product code: Gluedown 0.55: LTDBW2004-229-5 
Size: 229 x 1219 x 2.5 mm
Pack size: 3.9 m2
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Snowdonia
Gluedown

BREEZE

Snowdonia features warm tones 
running from blonde to light 
brown, offering a soothing calm & 
warm interior. The calm grading 
ensures the floor does not deflect 
other complementary interior 
choices.

Product code: Gluedown 0.55: LTDBW2004-229-5 
Size: 229 x 1219 x 2.5 mm
Pack size: 3.9 m2

Hanmer
BREEZE

Click and gluedown | Click has 20DB underlay

Combining the colours of natural 
oak with nuances from warm sand, 
creating an authentic, natural look. 
Warm nuances and a calm grade 
wood design.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2010-218
Size: 218 x 1210 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.11 m2

Product code: Gluedown 0.55: LTDBW2010-229-5     
Size: 229 x 1219 x 2.5 mm
Pack size: 3.9 m2
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Click and gluedown | Click has 20DB underlay

Fontin

Inspired by the warm brown and 
golden tones of a calm summer 
sunset. The authentic natural 
design is enhanced by a subtle 
wood grading. A timeless floor.

BREEZE

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2009-218
Size: 218 x 1210 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.11 m2

Product code: Gluedown 0.55: LTDBW2009-229-5
Size: 229 x 1219 x 2.5 mm
Pack size: 3.9 m2

Tiveden
BREEZE

Click and gluedown | Click has 20DB underlay

Deep brown nuances inspired by 
the bark of pines, adding a touch 
of elegance to any interior. The 
grey undertones enhance the calm, 
subtle wood design grading.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2005-218
Size: 218 x 1210 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.11 m2

Product code: Gluedown 0.55: LTDBW2005-229-5 
Size: 229 x 1219 x 2.5 mm
Pack size: 3.9 m2
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Wentwood
BREEZE

Click and gluedown | Click has 20DB underlay

Inspired by deep dark driftwood, 
featuring variations of grey and 
brown. A calm wood graining 
design adds a touch of luxury  
to contemporary and  
traditional interiors. 

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2007-218
Size: 218 x 1210 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.11 m2

Product code: Gluedown 0.55: LTDBW2007-229-5
Size: 229 x 1219 x 2.5 mm
Pack size: 3.9 m2

Humboldt
BREEZE

Gluedown only

Humboldt will read as a black 
tone in lower lighting, and can 
be used to create a soft design 
feel, as in well-lit homes it will 
bring out the creamy white 
undertones.

Product code: Gluedown 0.55: LTDBW2125-229-5 
Size: 229 x 1219 x 2.5 mm 
Pack size: 3.9 m2 
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Hacienda Collection offers authentic-wood designs enhanced with EIR 

synchronized embossing, replicating the texture and grain of real wood 

paired with the soft variety in each design. Tones come in a light to greige-

beige and natural oak all with a calm and clean wood design.

Calm Grades Plank 
SPC Click Collection

HACIENDA

Coming in Gluedown design in April 2026

£39.95 m2 INC VAT for all Hacienda products

Amber
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay

HACIENDA

Beige hues and contrasting darker 
nuances creates the soothing 
colour of Amber. The subtle design 
will provide a warm and relaxed 
atmosphere. Ultra Matt sheen. 

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2612-228 
Size: 228 x 1220 x 5 mm
Pack size: 2.5 m2
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Cremello
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay

HACIENDA

A creamy, cool, greyish base.  
The subtle shift in light grey 
nuances offers a soft setting 
creating the basis for a subdued 
interior design.  

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2610-228 
Size: 228 x 1220 x 5 mm
Pack size: 2.5 m2

Palomino
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay

HACIENDA

A rich and deep natural oak 
golden-brown colour, the calm 
wood grading of the design 
effortlessly creates a comfy and 
cosy feel. Ultra Matt sheen.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2613-228 
Size: 228 x 1220 x 5 mm
Pack size: 2.5 m2
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Perlino
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay

HACIENDA

A soft, pale greige colour with 
dark undertones. The calm, 
natural wood creates a floor 
which will give any space a 
luxurious feel. Ultra Matt sheen.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2611-228 
Size: 228 x 1220 x 5 mm
Pack size: 2.5 m2

Warm & Lively Plank 
SPC Click & Gluedown Collection

CRAFT NATURE

The Craft Nature collection is loaded with hues inspired by nature, featuring warm & lively wood 

designs enhanced by realistic knots and graining. The collection’s colour tones sweeps through 

nature and comes in seven vibrant colours over 19 x different formats.

£51.95 m2 INC VAT for all Click 0.55 

£35.95 m2 INC VAT for all Click 0.3

£37.95 m2 INC VAT for all Gluedown 0.55
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Click and gluedown | Click has 20DB underlay

Oulanka

Light gold and brown tones inspired 
by wheat fields. Authentic wood 
colours and features such as knots 
and cracks enhance the natural  
look of this floor.

CRAFT NATURE

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2110-218
Size: 218 x 1210 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.11 m2

Product code: Click 0.3: LTCLW2110-172
Size: 172 x 1210 x 5 mm
Pack size: 2.08m2

Product code: Gluedown 0.55: LTDBW2110-229-5 /
Size: 229 x 1219 x 2.5 mm
Pack size: 3.9 m2

Click and gluedown | Click has 20DB underlay

Taiga

Taiga features warm brown tones 
and grey highlights. Natural 
features including knots and 
cracks emphasize the authentic 
look of this floor.

CRAFT NATURE

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2110-218
Size: 218 x 1210 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.11 m2

Product code: Click 0.3: LTCLW2115-172
Size: 172 x 1210 x 5 mm
Pack size: 2.08m2

Product code: Gluedown 0.55: LTDBW2115-229-5 /
Size: 229 x 1219 x 2.5 mm
Pack size: 3.9 m2
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Sapo
CRAFT NATURE

Click and gluedown | Click has 20DB underlay

Sapo features natural earthy 
brown colours. Visible knots, 
small cracks and an old wood 
graining pattern creates a warm, 
inviting atmosphere in any space.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2122-218
Size: 218 x 1210 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.11 m2

Product code: Gluedown 0.55: LTDBW2122-229-55
Size: 229 x 1219 x 2.5 mm
Pack size: 3.9 m2

Redwood
CRAFT NATURE

Click and gluedown | Click has 20DB underlay

Brown and rust red tones. A 
timeless floor with a natural 
wood design, enhanced by knots 
and cracks. Warm hues & gentle 
colours create a comforting 
atmosphere in any interior.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2101-218
Size: 218 x 1210 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.11 m2

Product code: Click 0.3: LTCLW2101-172
Size: 172 x 1210 x 5 mm
Pack size: 2.08m2

Product code: Gluedown 0.55: LTDBW2101-229-5
Size: 229 x 1219 x 2.5 mm
Pack size: 3.9 m2
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Sarek
CRAFT NATURE

Click and gluedown | Click has 20DB underlay

Sarek has beautiful brown nuances 
of sand and soil and hints of gray 
highlights. A timeless, classic floor. 

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2116-218
Size: 218 x 1210 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.11 m2

Product code: Click 0.3: LTCLW2116-172
Size: 172 x 1210 x 5 mm
Pack size: 2.08m2

Product code: Gluedown 0.55: LTDBW2116-229-5
Size: 229 x 1219 x 2.5 mm
Pack size: 3.9 m2

Belluno
CRAFT NATURE

Gluedown only

A warm and charming dark brown, 
Belluno is loaded with a rich 
earthy hue that creates the most 
charismatic elegance of rooms.

Product code: Gluedown 0.55: LTDBW2111-229-5
Size: 229 x 1219 x 2.5 mm 
Pack size: 3.9 m2 
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Saxon
Click only | 20DB underlay

CRAFT NATURE

Saxons dark, deep shades of 
brown and grey, combined with 
detailed grain definition, knots and 
cracks, creates a characterful yet 
elegant floor.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2109-218 
Size: 218 x 1210 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.11 m2

Product code: Click 0.3: LTCLW2109-172
Size: 172 x 1210 x 5 mm
Pack size: 2.08m2

Rustic Plank SPC Click & Gluedown 
Wood Collection

RUSTIC GRADES

Handcraft is a part of Kährs’ DNA and with our roots in the Nordics we created Nordic 

Classic Collection as a tribute to our heritage. In a wide range of grounded colours, 

the collection reflects the diverse landscape of the north with inspiration from the 

light dunes, long coastlines, deep forests, and high mountains found in our northern 

landscapes. EIR Synchrone embossing technology creates a dynamic design which 

enhances the feeling of a rustic and lifelike structure of real wood  floors.

£51.95 m2 INC VAT for all Click 0.55 

£37.95 m2 INC VAT for all Gluedown 0.55
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Otago
NORDIC

Click only
Click is EIR embossed & 20DB underlay

Combining the colours of natural 
oak with nuances from warm sand, 
creating an authentic, natural look. 
Warm nuances and a calm grade 
wood design.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2308-218
Size: 218 x 1210 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.11m2

Kilsbergen 
NORDIC

Click and gluedown
Click is EIR embossed & 20DB underlay

A light natural oak design, 
softened by a transparent white 
tone. The natural oak colour, 
grain, knots & cracks create an 
authentic design, enhanced by 
EIR synchrone embossing. 

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2302-218
Size: 218 x 1210 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.11 m2

Product code: Gluedown 0.55: LTDBW2302-229-5
Size: 229 x 1219 x 2.5 mm
Pack size: 3.9 m2
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Blaiken 
NORDIC

Click and gluedown
Click is EIR embossed & 20DB underlay

Light & warm natural tones, 
inspired by the colours of dried 
lyme grass, give this floor a 
characterful rustical wood 
appearance. The wood grain, 
knots & cracks are enhanced by 
EIR synchrone embossing.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2303-218
Size: 218 x 1210 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.11 m2

Product code: Gluedown 0.55: LTDBW2303-229-5 
Size: 229 x 1219 x 2.5 mm
Pack size: 3.9 m2

Foloi 
NORDIC

Click and gluedown
Click is EIR embossed & 20DB underlay

A light natural oak design, softened 
by a transparent white tone. The 
natural oak colour, grain, knots & 
cracks create an authentic design, 
enhanced by EIR synchrone 
embossing. 

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2304-218
Size: 218 x 1210 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.11 m2

Product code: Gluedown 0.55: LTDBW2304-229-5
Size: 229 x 1219 x 2.5 mm
Pack size: 3.9 m2
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Akkelis
NORDIC

Click and gluedown
Click is EIR embossed & 20DB underlay

Rich shades of brown & subtle 
tones of gold and amber create 
a floor with a warm impression. 
The rustical wood graining, knots 
& cracks are enhanced by EIR 
synchrone embossing.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2303-218
Size: 218 x 1210 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.11 m2

Product code: Gluedown 0.55: LTDBW2303-229-5 
Size: 229 x 1219 x 2.5 mm
Pack size: 3.9 m2

Takayna
NORDIC

Click only

Takayna has deep earthy tones, 
amber and gold highlights, and 
realistic wood knots and cracks. 
Takayna is a characterful floor 
that effortlessly creates a warm 
atmosphere. The rustic wood 
impression is enhanced by 
registered embossing, highlighting 
the grain and texture of the 
natural wood design.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2306-218 
Size: 218 x 1210 x 6 mm 
Pack size: 2.11 m2 
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Didnok
Click only | EIR embossed & 20DB underlay

NORDIC

With deep dark shades of grey and 
a rustic wood appearance Didnok 
creates a true statement floor. 
Authentic knots & cracks give the 
floor an expressive design enhanced 
by EIR synchrone embossing.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2309-218
Size: 229 x 1210 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.11 m2

Coconino
NORDIC

Click and gluedown
Click is EIR embossed & 20DB underlay

A light natural oak design, 
softened by a transparent white 
undertone. The natural oak colour 
of Coconino with its wood grain, 
knots & cracks create an authentic 
design enhanced by EIR synchrone 
embossing.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2310-218
Size: 218 x 1210 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.11 m2

Product code: Gluedown 0.55: LTDBW2310-229-5 
Size: 229 x 1219 x 2.5 mm
Pack size: 3.9 m2
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Moesgaard
NORDIC

Click and gluedown
Click is EIR embossed & 20DB underlay

A light natural oak design, softened 
by a white undertone. The natural 
oak colour, grain and visible knots 
and cracks create an authentic 
look enhanced by EIR synchrone 
embossing.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2312-218
Size: 218 x 1210 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.11 m2

Product code: Gluedown: LTDBW2312-229-5
Size: 229 x 1219 x 2.5 mm
Pack size: 3.9 m2

Thuringian
NORDIC

Click and gluedown
Click is EIR embossed & 20DB underlay

A light natural oak design, softened 
by cream undertones. The 
natural oak colour, wood grain, 
visible knots and cracks create an 
authentic look enhanced by EIR 
synchrone embossing.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2311-218
Size: 218 x 1210 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.11 m2

Product code: Gluedown 0.55: LTDBW2311-229-5
Size: 229 x 1219 x 2.5 mm
Pack size: 3.9 m2
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Ranch Collection presents rustic wood designs in natural oak colours. The rustic grades with its 

knots and cracks is re-enforced by the EIR synchronized embossing replicating each knot and 

crack as well as the grain of the wood for a natural high-quality wood look and feel. Finished 

with an Ultra Matt sheen. 

Rustic Grades Plank 
SPC Click Collection

RANCH

Coming in Gluedown design in April 2026

£39.95 m2 INC VAT for all Ranch products

Marrone
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay 

RANCH

With a soft and gentle velvety 
brown colour, Maronne invites to 
relaxation and comfort, grounding 
any interior with its natural wood 
feeling. Ultra Matt sheen.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2605-228 
Size: 228 x 1220 x 5 mm
Pack size: 2.5 m2
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Overo
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay 

RANCH

A warm aged oak colour, which 
in combination with the visible 
knots, cracks and wood grain 
creates a characteristic floor. 
Ultra Matt sheen.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2604-228 
Size: 228 x 1220 x 5 mm
Pack size: 2.5 m2

Roan
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay 

RANCH

A natural authentic oak wood tone, 
with all its beautiful variations 
gives Roan its genuine feel, with 
characterful features such as knots 
and cracks. Ultra Matt sheen. 

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2601-228 
Size: 228 x 1220 x 5 mm
Pack size: 2.5 m2
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Sabiano
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay 

RANCH

A warm, light-grey wash overlays 
the natural light oak colour. The 
defined wood grain, knots and 
cracks creates an elegant yet 
rustic floor. Ultra Matt sheen.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2602-228 
Size: 228 x 1220 x 5 mm
Pack size: 2.5 m2

Tobiano
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay 

RANCH

Warm, darker tones in contrast with 
the honey-coloured oak. Natural 
features such as knots & cracks 
emphasize the authentic rustic look 
of this floor. Ultra Matt sheen. 

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2603-228 
Size: 228 x 1220 x 5 mm
Pack size: 2.5 m2
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Rabicano
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay 

RANCH

With a prevailing soft brown 
almost Tan tone, Rabicano offers 
a different option to its darker 
collection partner Marrone. Natural 
Oak grading. Ultra Matt sheen.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2615-228 
Size: 228 x 1220 x 5 mm
Pack size: 2.5 m2

Tovero
Click only | EIR embossed & 19DB underlay 

RANCH

Soft and warm griege tones define 
Tovero, combing the natural Oak 
features from Tobiano & Overo. 
Ultra Matt sheen.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLW2614-228 
Size: 228 x 1220 x 5 mm
Pack size: 2.5 m2
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Choose your colour Overview to all our stone design by colour tone.

STONE

ATHOS
Page 110

OLYMPUS 
Page 111

GROSSGLOCKNER 
Pages 112, 118

KILIMANJARO 
Page 113, 118

ULTAR
Page 114

TALUNG
Page 115

AMARO
Page 116

ANETO
Page 117

STEELE
Page 118

LUCANIA
Page 118

MATTERHORN
Page 118

SCHWARZHORN
Page 118

KEBNEKAISE
Page 118

MAKALU
Page 118

LHOTSE 
Page 118

XXL SPC Stone
Click Collection

IMPRESSION

With extra large sizes for extra impressive floors, our Impression Stone Collection 

consists of tiles measuring 457 x 914 mm in an array of colours. Apart from generally 

enhancing the natural impression of a room, these larger formats also make smaller 

rooms feel larger and give larger rooms an imposing design.

£54.95 m2 INC VAT for all XXL Stone products
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Athos
Click only |  20DB underlay 

IMPRESSION STONE

Light stone tones with soft 
creamy white marbling on a large 
size design is the reason Athos 
remains as one of our most 
popular stone designs. 

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLS3103-457
Size: 457 x 914 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.51 m2

Olympus 
Click only |  20DB underlay 

IMPRESSION STONE

Olympus in size, the cousin to Athos 
is for those who prefer a darker 
tone equivalent. 

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCS3104-457
Size: 457 x 914 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.51 m2
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Grossglockner 
Click only |  20DB underlay 

IMPRESSION STONE

Traditional slate gray colour with 
soft undertones on a large size tile, 
Grossglockner remains our best 
selling stone design.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLS3002-457
Size: 457 x 914 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.51 m2

Kilimanjaro 
Click only |  20DB underlay 

IMPRESSION STONE

A darker tile with soft undertones, 
means this tile can be part of a 
modern or traditional interior. 

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLS3003-457
Size: 457 x 914 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.51 m2
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Ultar 
Click only |  20DB underlay 

IMPRESSION STONE

Ultras Anthracite tone and white 
marbling, creates a stunning large 
tile design suitable for any room 
within the home. 

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLS3101-457
Size: 457 x 914 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.51 m2

Talung 
Click only |  20DB underlay 

IMPRESSION STONE

Talungs smokey blue tone with 
undertones of a soft gray on a large 
tile design, blends well in modern 
and traditional interiors. 

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLS3102-457
Size: 457 x 914 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.51 m2
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Amaro  
Click only |  20DB underlay 

IMPRESSION STONE

Soft black tone with lovely soft 
white marbling on a large tile 
design, suitable for modern or 
traditional rooms.

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLS3105-457
Size: 457 x 914 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.51 m2

Aneto  
Click only |  20DB underlay 

IMPRESSION STONE

A granite tone with lighter pebbling 
affect ensures Aneto is a unique tile 
not just on size but on design, and 
when installed into any room will 
become the focal point. 

Product code: Click 0.55: LTCLS3106-457
Size: 457 x 914 x 6 mm
Pack size: 2.51 m2
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In addition to our XXL stone sizes, we offer smaller traditional sizes, 300 x 600m or 457 x 457mm. 

Within these designs you will find  a colour bank ranging from light stone to dark slate. 

Smaller stone designs

Grosslockner
Click and gluedown 

Steele
Click and gluedown 

Lucania
Click and gluedown 

Matterhorn
Click and gluedown 

Schwarzhorn
Click and gluedown 

Kilimanjaro 
Click and gluedown 

Kebnekaise
Click and gluedown 

Makalu
Gluedown only

Lhotse 
Click & Gluedown 

Prices From
Click 0.55: £51.95 m2 INC VAT

Click 0.3: £35.95 m2 INC VAT

Gluedown 0.55: £37.95 m2 INC VAT

Product codes Tile sizes

Click 0.55: 300 x 600 x 6 mm (pack size 1.8 m2)

Click 0.3: 300 x 600 x 5 mm (pack size 2.16 m2)

Gluedown 0.55-457mm: 457 x 457 x 2.5 mm 
(pack size 5.01 m2)

Gluedown 0.55-305mm: 305 x609 x 2.5 mm 
(pack size 2.58 m2)

STONE DESIGN 0.55 CLICK 0.3 CLICK 0.55 GLUEDOWN
Grossglockner LTCLS3002-300 LTDBS3002-457-5

Steele LTCLS3006-300 LTCLS3006-300-5 LTDBS3006-457-5

Lucania LTCLS3001-300 LTDBS3001-457-5

Matterhorn LTCLS3004-300 LTDBS3004-457-5

Schwarzhorn LTCLS3008-300 LTCLS3008-300-5 LTDBS3008-305-5

Kilimanjaro LTCLS3003-300 LTDBS3003-457-5

Kebnekaise LTCLS3006-300 LTDBS3005-457-5

Makalu LTDBS3007-305-5

Lhotse LTCLS3010-300 LTDBS3010-457-5



121Call us on 02392 453 045

Design & Inspiration Guide 2026

Email us at sales@kahrs.com120

Kährs LVT Flooring Guide

Floors
PRICES AND PRODUCT INFORMATION

WARRANTY UFH USE 
CLASSIFICATION

LOCKING JOINT 
(CLICK ONLY)

ECO CERTS: M1, 
FLOORSCORE & A+

SRP INC. VAT 
 (M2)

0.7mm WEAR LAYER DESIGNS

Sensation Click Chevron 30 years Yes 43 Unipush Yes £58.95

Sensation Click Herringbone 30 years Yes 43 Unizip Yes £58.95

Sensation Click XXL Wood Plank 30 years Yes 43 Unipush Yes £58.95

Gluedown Herringbone 30 years Yes 43 Gluedown Yes £44.95

0.55mm WEAR LAYER DESIGNS

Impression XXL Wood Plank & Stone 20 years Yes 33 5G Yes £54.95

Click Herringbone 20 years Yes 33 5Gi Yes £51.95

Click 6mm 20 years Yes 33 5G Yes £51.95

Ranch & Hacienda 20 years Yes 33 Uniclick 
(moving to 5G soon) Yes £39.95

Gluedown Wood & Stone 20 years Yes 33 Gluedown Yes £37.95

0.3mm WEAR LAYER DESIGNS

Click 5mm 10 years Yes 31 5G Yes £35.95

Accessories 

UNDERLAYS
CODE NAME OF UNDERLAY ROLL SIZE (M2)
710132 LT Tuplex Underlay (small) 16.5

710133 LT Tuplex Underlay (standard) 33

710192 NEW LT Acoustic underlay for glue down 8

TRIMS 
CODE NAME OF STAINLESS STEEL TRIM TRIM LENGTH
7075110LTSS Bevel Cover Strip (1m) 1m

7075120LTSS Bevel Cover Strip (2m) 2m

7075210LTSS End Moulding (1m) 1m

7075220LTSS End Moulding (2m) 2m

7075310LTSS T Moulding (1m) 1m

7075320LTSS T Moulding (2m) 2m

7075510LTSS Stairnose Profile (dryback 1m) 1m

7075520LTSS Stairnose Profile (dryback 2m) 2m

7075410LTSS Stairnose Profile (click 1m) 1m

7075420LTSS Stairnose Profile (click 2m) 2m

FITTING TOOLS 
CODE NAME SIZE 

710267 Sensation Tapping Block NA

710268 Herringbone Click cutting tool NA

710268 Chevron Click cutting tool NA

STAIR NOSE DETAILS

CODE NAME SIZE

We provide all the required accessories to finish and maintain your floor, from matching skirting’s, staircase profiles, basic installation 

tools for our click products and easy to use cleaning kits.

Acoustic underlay
CLEANING ACCESSORIES

CODE NAME SIZE

710574 Spray Mop Kit NA

710518 Cleaner 1L 1L

710529 Cleaner Spray Bottle 75cl
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Stair nose details & cutting guides

Chevron Click cutting tool Herringbone Click cutting tool

Stair nose dryback steel Stair nose Click steel Stair nose click made to match floor Tapping block for Sensations
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Matching skirtings 
IMAGE FLOORING NAME SKIRTING 

16 X 40 X 2400

Oulanka 722164024LTOU

Taiga 722164024LTTA

Redwood 722164024LTRE

Sarek 722164024LTSA

Whinfell 722164024LTWH

Tiveden 722164024LTTI

Wentwood 722164024LTWE

Calder 722164024LTCA

Amber 722164024LTAB

IMAGE FLOORING NAME SKIRTING 
16 X 40 X 2400

Saxon 722164024LTSX

Yukon 722164024LTYU

Hanmer 722164024LTHA

Fontin 722164024LTFN

Dovecot 722164024LTDO

Spreewald 722164024LTSP

Foxall 722164024LTFO

Saham 722164024LTSM

Palomino 722164024LTPL

IMAGE FLOORING NAME SKIRTING 
16 X 40 X 2400

Sapo 722164024LTSO

Kilsbergen 722164024LTKL

Blaiken 722164024LTBL

Foloi 722164024LTFL

Akkelis 722164024LTAK

Otago 722164024LTOT

Didnok 722164024LTDI

Coconino 722164024LTCO

Laponia 722164024LTLP

Ultar 722164024LTUL

Talung 722164024LTTL

Athos 722164024LTAT

Olympus 722164024LTOL

Amaro 722164024LTAO

Aneto 722164024LTAN

Schwarzwald 722164024LTSW

Matterhorn 722164024LTMT

Grossglockner 722164024LTGR

Kebnekaise 722164024LTKE

Kilimanjaro 722164024LTKI

Steele 722164024LTST

Schwarzhorn 722164024LTSH

Lucania 722164024LTLU

Makalu 722164024LTMA

Thuringian 722164024LTTH

Moesgaard 722164024LTMO

Roan 722164024LTRO

Sabiano 722164024LTSB

Tobiano 722164024LTTB

Overo 722164024LTOV

Marrone 722164024LTMR

Cremello 722164024LTCR

Perlino 722164024LTPE



Email us at sales@kahrs.com124 125Call us on 02392 453 045

Design & Inspiration Guide 2026Kährs LVT Flooring Guide

With our special ceramic coating ensuring the floor remains 
highly resistant to scratches, dirt and stains, our LVT floors 
are designed to offer peace of mind that your floor will not 
only look great but last for years to come.

Designed for peace of mind
CLEANING YOUR FLOOR

Entrance matting
85% of all dirt comes from outside and 
preventing it from getting inside by using 
a quality doormat, extends the lifetime of 
your floor.

1
There are 4 easy steps to keeping 
your floor maintained and clean.

Protective felt pads
Dragging furniture can scrape even the 
toughest of LVT floors, applying simple 
felt pads will stop this. 

2
Light sweeping or vacuuming 
When required ensures no 
loose grit is on the floor.3
Spray cleaned 
With a low pH neutral cleaner using 
a spray mop is all that is needed to 
clean your floor. 

4

Kährs are seen as the experts in how to offer guidance on how an 
LVT floor should be installed and we provide everything that may 
be needed by your installer and for yourself on how to install and 
maintain your floor.

You can download all our installation and maintenance manuals 
from our website or contact us with any questions you have at 
sales@kahrs.com

Technical support

A Kährs floor installed following our 
installation & maintenance guidelines 
will last for generations.

Cleaning, maintenance, and 
repair advice for our LVT floors
We offer full instructions on how 
to clean, maintain and repair our 
flooring products.

Kährs installation
Whether your new floor is 
laid using smart Click-joints or 
glue, you’ll find easy-to-follow 
instructions, preparations and 
helpful tips along the way.

Under floor  
heating advice
UFH guidelines and 
installation advice details 
can be found online.

Helpful links
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Order up to 3 free 
samples today

SAMPLE SERVICE

Kährs offers a free-of-charge sampling service, 
and we can ship them directly to you, we can send 
you a maximum of 3 samples.

Once you have ordered your samples you can 
expect to receive them within 2-3 working days.
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Returns
• 	� Written agreement should be  

obtained before returning goods.

• 	� Original order must have delivered to you 
within the last 60 days

• 	� Only current lines can be returned (no 
discontinued products or campaign 
clearance products)

• 	� Goods must be sealed, in original packaging; 
packaging should be clean and in good re-
saleable condition

• 	� Goods must be in a secure condition and if 
palletised wrapped securely onto the pallet

Book a consultation

Would you like advice on our products?  

We are happy to help!

We have a vast network of approved dealers 

who can offer supply and installation advice. 

Book an appointment for a time that suits 

you directly through our website or search an 

approved dealer local to you at www.kahrs.com.

Contact our helpdesk:

Email: sales@kahrs.com

Telephone: 02392 453 045

Full terms and conditions here



Floors beyond expectations

Kährs Helpdesk
Email: sales@kahrs.com

Telephone: 02392 453 045

WWW.KAHRS.COM


